


UB 2,5
UB 2,5

UB 3,0
UB 3,0

UB 5,0
UB 5,0

UB 7,0
UB 7,0

Plastic lid
Steel lid

Plastic lid
Steel lid

Plastic lid
Steel lid

Plastic lid
Steel lid

210
220

240
260

310
330

410
430

2250
2250

2250
2250

2250
2250

2250
2250

1370
1420

1665
1700

2565
2630

3180
3265

1475
1465

1500
1490

1500
1490

1615
1640

1115
1115

1115
1115

1115
1115

1200
1200

Height
C

Lenght
B

Width
A

Weight
in kg

Container
Model Type of construction

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Throw in height D


